
ORIENTATION 
12:00-12:30 PM

12:45-1:45 PM

2:00-2:50

3:05-4:00 PM

3:05-4:00 PM

4-4:30 PM

4:30-5:00 PM

5-6:00 PM

Spring 2025

10 JANUARY 2024 12 PM - 6 PM

Registration

*Welcome/Orientation Sessions

*Orientation Sessions 

**Orientation Sessions

Parent Sessions (Parents only)

**IT Available for Assistance

Free Time

Dinner

FAITH.EDUSTUDENTLIFE@FAITH.EDU 515-422-5651

Domokos Welcome Center

Linden Conference Room

Linden Conference Room

Linden Conference Room

Jordan Conference Room

Linden Conference Room

Student Center

*Parents are welcome to join
**Please bring computer/laptop
Meals will be provided during the weekend for new students


