



→ 10 JANUARY 2024 → 12 PM - 6 PM

12:00-12:30 PM	Registration	Domokos Welcome Center
12:45-1:45 PM	*Welcome/Orientation Sessions	Linden Conference Room
2:00-2:50	*Orientation Sessions	Linden Conference Room
3:05-4:00 PM	**Orientation Sessions	Linden Conference Room
3:05-4:00 PM	Parent Sessions (Parents only)	Jordan Conference Room
4-4:30 PM	**IT Available for Assistance	Linden Conference Room
4:30-5:00 PM	Free Time	
5-6:00 PM	Dinner	Student Center

\*Parents are welcome to join \*\*Please bring computer/laptop Meals will be provided during the weekend for new students





